
                                                                                                                        TOTALE PRESENZE AL 31-12-2013
Dirett CdG TOTALE

01 MINCUZZI     Mattia      Presidente    12 6 18
02 LORUSSO      Carlo       V/Presidente  1 5 6
03 LASTELLA     Vincenzo    Diret.Tecnico 2 6 8
04 GALLUCCI  Antonio      Segretario Amm 7 6 13
05 ARTAL        Vincenzo    Tesoriere 8 3 11
06 COLONNA      Michele     Componente 0 6 6
07 DEL VECCHIO  Giuseppe    Componente 2 6 8
08 D'ONGHIA     Giuseppe    Componente 3 6 9
09 FALCICCHIO   Tommaso     Componente 0 5 5
10 GATTI        Cesare      Componente 2 6 8
11 LORUSSO      Benedetto   Componente 0 4 4
12 LOZITO       Vincenzo    Componente 2 5 7
13 NOTARNICOLA  Giovanni    Componente 0 2 2
14 CAFARO Pasquale    Componente 0 0 0
15 MASTROPASQUA Fabio   Componente 0 5 5
16 PUPILLO Domenico     Componente 0 3 3
17 SCARDIA Cristiano Componente 0 5 5
18 SCHIAVONE Donato Componente 1 5 6
19 TUCCILLO     Giuseppe    Componente 0 1 1
20 VERGORI nicola Componente 0 0 0

40 85 125



Calcolo del rimborso dovuto per singolo componente

Tot pr Km A/R TOT Km 1/5 Carb  Totale Rimb 
01 MINCUZZI     Mattia      Presidente    Conversano 18 50 900 0,34 306,00€           
02 LORUSSO      Carlo       V/Presidente  Altamura 6 100 600 0,34 204,00€           
03 LASTELLA     Vincenzo    Diret.Tecnico Corato 8 90 720 0,34 244,80€           
04 GALLUCCI  Antonio      Segretario Amm Ceglie del Campo 13 32 416 0,34 141,44€           
05 ARTAL        Vincenzo    Tesoriere Gravina 11 110 1210 0,34 411,40€           
06 COLONNA      Michele     Componente Gravina 6 110 660 0,34 224,40€           
07 DEL VECCHIO  Giuseppe    Componente Corato 8 90 720 0,34 244,80€           
08 D'ONGHIA     Giuseppe    Componente Bitetto 9 38 342 0,34 116,28€           
09 FALCICCHIO   Tommaso     Componente Altamura 5 100 500 0,34 170,00€           
10 GATTI        Cesare      Componente Cassano Murge 8 70 560 0,34 190,40€           
11 LORUSSO      Benedetto   Componente Locorotondo 4 120 480 0,34 163,20€           
12 LOZITO       Vincenzo    Componente Grumo Appula 7 44 308 0,34 104,72€           
13 NOTARNICOLA  Giovanni    Componente Gioia del Colle 2 80 160 0,34 54,40€             
14 CAFARO Pasquale    Componente Bari 0 10 0 0,34 €                   -   
15 MASTROPASQUA Fabio   Componente Bitritto 5 34 170 0,34 57,80€             
16 PUPILLO Domenico     Componente Altamura 3 100 300 0,34 102,00€           
17 SCARDIA Cristiano Componente Bari 5 10 50 0,34 17,00€             
18 SCHIAVONE Donato Componente Putignano 6 82 492 0,34 167,28€           
19 TUCCILLO     Giuseppe    Componente Gioia del Colle 1 80 80 0,34 27,20€             
20 VERGORI nicola Componente Castellana 0 90 0 0,34  € -   

125 8668 € 2.947,12


